HVEF250W
9312737100139
12 Months
Ventilating Ducted
Exhaust Fan 250mm
Suitable for ceiling: Yes
Suitable for wall: No
Motor wattage: 45W
Voltage: 220-240V
Air flow: 345m³/h
Cut out size: 290mm to allow for
housing
Ball bearing motor: Yes
IP rating: IPX2
Room type: Bathroom / ensuite
Housing: Plastic (PP)
Motor size: 81 x 60mm
RPM: 1250
DBA: 40
Draft stopper: Yes
Removable grille: Yes
Duct size: 100mm
MAX pressure (Pa): 220
Grille colour: White
Installation: DIY – if existing power
point fitted
Carton Quantity: 4